
01.09.2019

LINIA 28 powszedni km suma 2 2 3 3

Kościuszki - Starostwo 0,00 0 05:30 06:35 13:30 21:30

Rynek 0,40 0,40 05:31 06:36 13:31 21:31

Hallera 0,50 0,90 05:33 06:38 13:33 21:33

0,40 1,30 05:35 06:40 13:35 21:35

Kolejowa -  PKP 0,70 2,00 05:37 06:42 13:37 21:37

Kocborowo 0,90 2,90 05:40 06:45 13:40 21:40

Kryzana 0,60 3,50 05:41 06:46 13:41 21:41

1,00 4,50 05:43 06:48 13:43 21:43

0,70 5,20 05:45 06:50 13:45 21:45

Linowiec AQ 0,60 5,80 05:46 06:51 13:46 21:46

Linowiec AQ 0,00 0 06:10 07:05 14:15 22:15

0,70 0,70 06:12 07:07 14:17 22:17

0,70 1,40 06:13 07:08 14:18 22:18

0,60 2,00 06:15 07:10 14:20 22:20

Kryzana 0,40 2,40 06:16 07:11 14:21 22:21

Kocborowo 0,50 2,90 06:17 07:12 14:22 22:22

Kolejowa - PKP 0,70 3,60 06:20 07:15 14:25 22:25

0,90 4,50 06:22 07:17 14:27 22:27

Hallera 0,30 4,80 06:24 07:19 14:29 22:29

Rynek 0,50 5,30 06:25 07:20 14:30 22:30

0,50 5,80 06:27 07:22 14:32 22:32


